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Square ball linear slide

SBR series-SBR16S
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Bearing number
UnitO
Sliding block
Shaft diameted
Basic Load Rating (N)O
CO
Col
Weight[
Sliding seat (kgf)O
Track (kgf/m)O
Dimensions (mm)Q
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S20
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S10d
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SBR16S

SBR16UU

16

770

1170

0.15

2.55

22.5

25

45

20

45

33

40

45

M6X20

32

30

®55

30

M5

150
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